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Affordable Office Interiors  

1954 S. Stoughton Rd 

Madison, WI 53716 

Jessica Platt| 608-514-4122 

jplatt@affordableoffice.com 

 

Brothers Business Interiors LLC 

400 S. 5th St. 

Milwaukee, WI 53204 

Amy Kopplin| 414-238-2506 

akopplin@brothersinteriors.com 

 

BSI – Building Service, Inc. 

W222 N630 Cheaney Rd 

Waukesha, WI 53186 

Colette Berres | 920-882-4205 

cberres@buildingservice.com 

 

CJ & Associates 

16915 W. Victor Rd 

New Berlin, WI 53151 

Peter Sotiros | 262-786-1772 

psotiros@cjassociatesinc.com 

 

Duet Resource Group 

224 South 1st Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53204 

Dan Mahlik | 414-273-3838 

dan.mahlik@duetresourcegroup.com 

 

Northlake Partners dba Workspace Studio 

8516 Fairway Place 

Middleton, WI 53562 

Jill Peterson | 608-833-6868 

jill@workspacestudio.com 

 

 

Tri-State Business Systems 

2829 Banks Ave 

Superior, WI 54880 

Kim Culp | 715-392-6221 

kim@tri-statebusiness.com 
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